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Results - Jornada 1
 
#1  Girls 20-24 750 Open Water

Age Name         Team Finals Time
UDCH 21Sanhueza Z, Catalina1 15:44,40
UDCH 21Hualqueo T, Camila2 17:46,47

 
#1  Girls 25-29 750 Open Water

Age Name         Team Finals Time
SST 29Alvarez V, Paulina1 13:06,90
MVAL 26Morandi A, Constanza2 13:38,19
HPT 29Espinoza V, Valeria3 14:55,87
CT 27Momberg P, Carolinne4 15:04,55
MSM 29Figueroa M, Loreto5 20:24,22
HPT 26Suarez R, Constanza--- NS

 
#1  Girls 30-34 750 Open Water

Age Name         Team Finals Time
MJGM 31Cabezas A, Josefina1 13:51,08
NATPR 32Fistechok C, Debora2 16:16,58
HPT 33Perez V, Javiera3 18:40,12
MPROV 30Rasse F, Camila--- NS

 
#1  Girls 35-39 750 Open Water

Age Name         Team Finals Time
MSM 35Olivos B, Karen1 16:24,25
MPROV 37Defosse J, Carla2 17:04,25

 
#1  Girls 40-44 750 Open Water

Age Name         Team Finals Time
MPROV 40Guadalupe M, Paula1 13:14,87
MPROV 43Tapia D, Julieta2 15:11,61
MPROV 44Ivelic Y, Irina--- NS

 #1  Girls 45-49 750 Open Water
Age Name         Team Finals Time

MPROV 49Lillo M, Antonieta1 15:37,62
 
#1  Girls 50-54 750 Open Water

Age Name         Team Finals Time
MPROV 51Ugarte G, Carolina1 14:25,58
SIMAS 53Godoy C, Isabel2 16:34,25
MPROV 52Acuña P, Patricia3 21:17,12
ML 50Quezada C, Verónica4 21:38,69

 #1  Girls 55-59 750 Open Water
Age Name         Team Finals Time

MPROV 55Acencio S, Claudia1 15:56,47
MPROV 56López S, Amparo2 24:10,72
MASPE 55Valdivia Ch, Ma Adriana3 26:13,94

 
#1  Girls 60-64 750 Open Water

Age Name         Team Finals Time
NAGRA 64Toro T, Ma Soledad1 21:32,69
DELF 64Adaros A, Gladys--- NS

 
#1  Girls 65-69 750 Open Water

Age Name         Team Finals Time
MPROV 69Nuñez S, Elizabeth1 21:30,47

 
#2  Boys 20-24 750 Open Water

Age Name         Team Finals Time
SST 24Tapia M, Cristián1 15:48,94
UDCH 22Hinojosa A, Angel2 16:30,49

 
#2  Boys 25-29 750 Open Water

Age Name         Team Finals Time
SST 29Catrileo C, Carlos1 14:34,98
SST 29Salomon G, José2 14:52,48
MPROV 29Aguilera N, Juan C3 16:54,83

 #2  Boys 30-34 750 Open Water
Age Name         Team Finals Time

NATPR 31Sánchez Ch, Felipe1 11:55,08
MPROV 34Abbott C, Andrés2 14:13,12
MPROV 33Garzón M, Jean M3 15:57,37

 #2  Boys 40-44 750 Open Water
Age Name         Team Finals Time

NAGRA 42Reyes P, Mitchell1 17:40,47
MSBDO 43Tapia P, Nicolás2 21:55,55
HPT 43Fuentes M, Oscar3 22:16,37

 
#2  Boys 45-49 750 Open Water

Age Name         Team Finals Time
HPT 46Aguilera R, Claudio1 17:22,50
MPROV 46Egaña B, Juan P2 21:37,15
NAGRA 49Córdova A, Fernando3 22:07,50
SIMAS 45Chavez Ch, Ricardo--- NS

 
#2  Boys 50-54 750 Open Water

Age Name         Team Finals Time
ML 51Cuevas F, Pedro1 13:43,26
MPROV 52Fonturbel P, Alberto2 14:18,49

 
#2  Boys 55-59 750 Open Water

Age Name         Team Finals Time
MPROV 59Rasse M, Patricio1 19:41,37
SIMAS 59Traverso C, Lorenzo--- NS

 
#2  Boys 60-64 750 Open Water

Age Name         Team Finals Time
MASPE 61Vega G, Patricio1 20:25,33

 
#2  Boys 105&O 750 Open Water

Age Name         Team Finals Time
UDCH 19Iza B, Fernando--- NS

 
#3  Girls 20-24 1,9k Open Water

Age Name         Team Finals Time
H2OMA 23Zamora T, Bárbara1 40:18,82
MASPE 24Riffo D, Valentina2 51:09,77

 
#3  Girls 25-29 1,9k Open Water

Age Name         Team Finals Time
SST 26Castillo F, Emilia1 39:33,08
MPROV 27Halabi B, Dayanne2 39:55,16
CT 26Lobarede R, Natalia3 42:52,86
SST 26Troncoso S, Constanza4 45:13,57
HPT 26Saez L, Ma Belén5 46:43,22

SST 25Covarrubias B, Paula6 48:27,24
FULLM 28Pastene T, Marion7 58:20,16

 #3  Girls 30-34 1,9k Open Water
Age Name         Team Finals Time

SIMAS 30Bozzo M, Daniela1 33:34,99
H2OMA 32Massiel P, Katherine2 36:47,46
AAB 32Reyes V, Ma Antonia3 36:52,90
EEMAS 33Isaac G, Gloria4 36:58,46
SIMAS 34Nuñez H, Daniela5 37:08,63
MRECR 34Díaz G, Elizabeth6 44:56,46
HPT 33Arce, Natalia7 51:43,08
HPT 31Pincheira V, Carolina8 59:45,24

 #3  Girls 35-39 1,9k Open Water
Age Name         Team Finals Time

SIMAS 38Caviedes C, Pilar1 33:19,44
UCMMA 37Betancourt P, Roselin2 34:30,08
EEMAS 37Cordero R, Ma José3 46:19,08
FULLM 38Soto M, Cecilia4 46:32,34
AAB 36Callejas C, Mirela5 46:59,08
AAB 39Melendez T, Tatiana6 49:30,92
MPROV 37Rasse F, Alejandra--- NS

 #3  Girls 40-44 1,9k Open Water
Age Name         Team Finals Time

CMC 44Sierra O, Elsa1 41:00,90
DELF 44Köhnenkampf G, Pamela2 42:54,96
AAB 42Alarcón M, Marcela3 52:40,56

 #3  Girls 45-49 1,9k Open Water
Age Name         Team Finals Time

HAV 49Orrico G, Liliana1 51:34,19
 #3  Girls 50-54 1,9k Open Water

Age Name         Team Finals Time
AAB 54Echeverría Z, Paulina1 47:08,99
PANG 54Mella C, Cecilia2 48:49,22
AFRIN 52Machuca C, Claudia3 49:52,96

 #3  Girls 55-59 1,9k Open Water
Age Name         Team Finals Time

SIMAS 59Muñoz T, Elisabeth1 46:53,05
 #4  Boys 20-24 1,9k Open Water

Age Name         Team Finals Time
MASPE 23Pizarro G, Eduardo1 37:32,96
LQBLO 23Escudero Y, Jorge2 44:48,91

 #4  Boys 25-29 1,9k Open Water
Age Name         Team Finals Time

MASPE 25Romo De La F, Pablo1 29:47,48
CT 28García O, Felipe2 33:12,08
H2OMA 29Arias C, Felipe3 33:31,17
MVAL 27Olguin G, Ricardo4 35:31,98
SST 26Barraza R, Patricio5 39:53,08
LLM 29Vergara Q, Cristian6 40:38,43
SST 25Vega C, Claudio7 43:13,93
CT 29Bautista P, Tomás8 43:47,08
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#4  Boys 30-34 1,9k Open Water

Age Name         Team Finals Time
NATPR 34Iturra G, Felipe1 31:25,75
CT 31González I, Alvaro2 33:23,40
NATPR 34Rojas P, Cristián3 34:11,37
MVAL 31Fernández G, Sergio4 34:33,46
OLYMP 33Guzmán B, Borja R5 36:20,99
MVAL 31Díaz G, Nicolás6 37:06,93
MVAL 31Ramírez E, Juan C7 38:25,34
AAB 31Orozco H, Cristóbal8 39:49,52
AAB 31Castro A, Fabian9 41:38,52
LQBLO 30Moscoso A, José10 43:02,28
SST 30Acosta B, Daniel11 43:11,08
HPT 30Raposo M, Nicolás12 46:26,96
HPT 32Duque L, Jonathan13 51:21,78
HPT 34Vásquez L, Luis14 53:29,15
HPT 32Guzmán I, Carlos--- NS

 #4  Boys 35-39 1,9k Open Water
Age Name         Team Finals Time

MRECR 39Alzerreca N, Sergio1 29:36,31
SIMAS 39López V, Oliver2 31:20,22
HPT 37Flores, Mauricio3 32:20,85
NATPR 37Alfaro H, Claudio4 34:17,96
AFRIN 39Sepúlveda C, Matías5 39:01,80
MRECR 36Arriagada R, Rodrigo6 39:14,08
CMC 36Cortes V, Arnaldo7 39:50,68
FULLM 37González I, Felipe8 40:53,66
UNAT 35Muñoz T, Mauricio9 46:02,71
AAB 37Martínez L, Rodrigo10 46:46,08
HPT 38Antúnez S, Patricio11 57:21,72
HPT 39Larenas M, Héctor--- NS

 
#4  Boys 40-44 1,9k Open Water

Age Name         Team Finals Time
MASPE 40Salazar P, Sergio1 38:21,78
NATPR 41Medel I, Ariel2 39:17,72
AFRIN 43Bertoni S, Mario3 42:19,56
MRECR 41García S, Mauricio4 46:36,56
DELF 40Lemos O, Mauricio5 47:12,08
MVAL 42Canquis, Jean C6 47:12,99
MVITA 44Silva I, Juan P--- NS

 
#4  Boys 45-49 1,9k Open Water

Age Name         Team Finals Time
AFRIN 46Eitel O, Felipe1 37:28,08
DELF 46Zoppi G, Giorgio2 37:30,94
NATPR 47Raga A, José3 37:55,68
LLM 49San Martín P, Alexander4 38:20,59
MPROV 49Briones N, Eduardo5 41:27,70
CDEPM 47Berrios G, Claudio6 43:34,99
MPROV 45Medina V, Carlos7 45:51,29
MPROV 48Montes V, Eduardo8 47:24,68
SIMAS 47Barrenechea, Gerardo9 52:51,96

 
#4  Boys 50-54 1,9k Open Water

Age Name         Team Finals Time
SIMAS 51Cruzar A, Alvaro1 40:33,25

SIMAS 54Guerra D, Juan C2 45:07,10
SIMAS 52Boeri H, Fernando3 47:32,31
SIMAS 51Mayer M, Erwin--- NS
DELF 54Astudillo M, Cristián--- NS

 
#4  Boys 55-59 1,9k Open Water

Age Name         Team Finals Time
UDCH 56Contreras K, Jürgen1 31:29,96
EEMAS 55Bernales R, Pablo2 34:18,40
EBAY 58Gray, Patrick--- NS

 
#4  Boys 60-64 1,9k Open Water

Age Name         Team Finals Time
AAB 62Cruz L, Manuel1 41:50,15
SIMAS 64Bustos V, Jose Maria2 45:07,46
FULLM 61Oñate M, Luis3 56:04,78


